
 

NORTHSTOWE TOWN COUNCIL 

SCHEDULE OF COUNCIL MEETINGS FOR THE CIVIC YEAR 2023-‘24 

Venue: The Cabin (Community Centre), 1, The Green; Pathfinder Way; Northstowe; CB24 1FD 

 

This schedule was adopted by Full Council on 27th June 2023.    Last updated: 25th Jan. 2024 (V1.3). 

MEETING DATE 

Planning Committee Tue 13th June 2023 (7-8 pm) Not quorate 

Finance & Governance Committee Tue 13th June 2023 (8-9 pm) 

Full Council Tue 27th June 2023 (7-9 pm) 

Events and Markets Committee Tue 4th July 2023 (7-8:30 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 11th July 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Finance & Governance Committee Tue 11th July 2023 (8-9 pm) 

Events and Markets Committee Tue 18th July ‘23 (7-8:30 pm) Extraordinary 

meeting 

Full Council Tue 25th July 2023 (7-9 pm) 

Personnel Committee Tue 5th September 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 12th September 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Finance & Governance Committee Tue 12th September 2023 (8-9 pm) 

Full Council Tue 26th September 2023 (7-9 pm) 

Events and Markets Committee Tue 3rd October 2023 (7-8:30 pm) Not quorate 

Planning Committee Tue 10th October 2023 (7-8 pm) Cancelled 

Finance & Governance Committee Tue 10th October 2023 (8-9 pm) 

Full Council  Tue 31st October 2023 (7-9 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 14th November 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Finance & Governance Committee Tue 14th November 2023 (8-9 pm) 

Full Council  Tue 28th November 2023 (7-9 pm) 

Personnel Committee Tue 5th December 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 12th December 2023 (7-8 pm) 

Finance & Governance Committee Tue 12th December 2023 (8-9 pm) 

Full Council  Tue 19th December 2023 (7-9 pm) 

Events and Markets Committee Tue  9th January 2024 (7-8:30 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 16th January 2024 (7-8 pm) Not quorate 

Finance & Governance Committee Tue 16th January 2024 (8-9 pm) 

Full Council Tue 30th January 2024 (7-9 pm) 

Finance & Governance Committee Tue 13th February 2024 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 13th February 2024 (8-9 pm) 

Full Council  Tue 27th February 2024 (7-9 pm) 

Personnel Committee Tue 5th March 2024 (7-8:30 pm) 

Finance & Governance Committee Tue 12th March 2024 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 12th March 2024 (8-9 pm) 

Full Council Tue 26th March 2024 (7-9 pm) 

Events and Markets Committee Tue 2nd April 2024 (7-8:30 pm) 

Finance & Governance Committee Tue 9th April 2024 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 9th April 2024 (8-9 pm) 

Full Council Tue 23rd April 2024 (7-9 pm) 

ANNUAL TOWN MEETING (Meeting of electorate) Tue 30th April 2024 (7-9 pm) 

Finance & Governance Committee Tue 14th May 2024 (7-8 pm) 

Planning Committee Tue 14th May 2024 (8-9 pm) 

ANNUAL MEETING OF THE TOWN COUNCIL Tue 28th May 2024 (7-9 pm) 

Personnel Committee Tue 4th June 2024 (7-8:30 pm) 
 

https://www.northstowetowncouncil.gov.uk/_UserFiles/Files/_Minutes/163975-NTC_2023_Jun_27_Full_Council_Minutes.pdf

